2017 Corporate Political Contributions

lllinois Manufacturers Association PAC
lllinois State Chamber of Commerce PAC
San Diego Regional Chamber PAC
Tennessee Chamber of Commerce PAC
Indiana Manufacturers Association PAC
California Man. & Tech. Association PAC
Arkansas Chamber of Commerce PAC
Georgia Chamber of Commerce PAC
Florida Jobs PAC

Associated Industries of Missouri PAC
Chemical Industry Council of Illinois PAC
South Carolina Manufacturers Alliance PAC

Republican Governors Association
Democrat Governors Association

lllinois Senate Republican Campaign Committee
lllinois House Republican Organization
Citizens for Jim Durkin

Citizens for Chuck Weaver

Citizens for Mike Unes

Brady for Senate

Friends of Michael J. Madigan

West Virginians for Better Transportation
ONESA (ONE San Antonio)

$ 20,000
$ 20,000
$ 10,000

$

e - - A T T

6,000
6,120
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
2,500
2,500
2,500

$ 25,000

$

5,000

$ 10,000
$ 10,000

$

B B B B B P

5,000
5,000
5,000
1,500
2,500
5,000
5,000




	Slide Number 1

