## **2017 Corporate Political Contributions**

Illinois Manufacturers Association PAC	\$ 20,000
Illinois State Chamber of Commerce PAC	\$ 20,000
San Diego Regional Chamber PAC	\$ 10,000
Tennessee Chamber of Commerce PAC	\$ 6,000
Indiana Manufacturers Association PAC	\$ 6,120
California Man. & Tech. Association PAC	\$ 5,000
Arkansas Chamber of Commerce PAC	\$ 5,000
Georgia Chamber of Commerce PAC	\$ 5,000
Florida Jobs PAC	\$ 5,000
Associated Industries of Missouri PAC	\$ 2,500
Chemical Industry Council of Illinois PAC	\$ 2,500
South Carolina Manufacturers Alliance PAC	\$ 2,500
Republican Governors Association	\$ 25,000
Republican Governors Association  Democrat Governors Association	\$ 25,000 \$ 5,000
Democrat Governors Association	\$ 5,000
Democrat Governors Association Illinois Senate Republican Campaign Committee	\$ 5,000 \$ 10,000
Democrat Governors Association Illinois Senate Republican Campaign Committee Illinois House Republican Organization	\$ 5,000 \$ 10,000 \$ 10,000
Democrat Governors Association Illinois Senate Republican Campaign Committee Illinois House Republican Organization Citizens for Jim Durkin	\$ 5,000 \$ 10,000 \$ 10,000 \$ 5,000
Democrat Governors Association Illinois Senate Republican Campaign Committee Illinois House Republican Organization Citizens for Jim Durkin Citizens for Chuck Weaver	\$ 5,000 \$ 10,000 \$ 10,000 \$ 5,000 \$ 5,000
Democrat Governors Association Illinois Senate Republican Campaign Committee Illinois House Republican Organization Citizens for Jim Durkin Citizens for Chuck Weaver Citizens for Mike Unes	\$ 5,000 \$ 10,000 \$ 10,000 \$ 5,000 \$ 5,000 \$ 5,000
Democrat Governors Association Illinois Senate Republican Campaign Committee Illinois House Republican Organization Citizens for Jim Durkin Citizens for Chuck Weaver Citizens for Mike Unes Brady for Senate	\$ 5,000 \$ 10,000 \$ 10,000 \$ 5,000 \$ 5,000 \$ 5,000 \$ 1,500
Democrat Governors Association Illinois Senate Republican Campaign Committee Illinois House Republican Organization Citizens for Jim Durkin Citizens for Chuck Weaver Citizens for Mike Unes Brady for Senate Friends of Michael J. Madigan	\$ 5,000 \$ 10,000 \$ 10,000 \$ 5,000 \$ 5,000 \$ 5,000 \$ 1,500 \$ 2,500

